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Original Tournament Report

Campeonato de Cuba Femenino [129475] (CUB, Cienfuegos) Start: 2016-01-28 
More information and rating report

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB
3504794 Linares Napoles, Oleiny CUB   2242 10.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 2016-01-29   Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra  CUB 2306   1.0  
2 2016-01-30   Pina Vega, Sulennis  CUB 2302 Forfeit (+)  
3 2016-01-31   Roca Rojas, Ana Flavia  CUB 2207   0.5  
4 2016-02-01   Rodriguez Dominguez, Melissa  CUB 2051   1.0  
5 2016-02-02   Sanchez Ones, Yeny  CUB 2106   1.0  
6 2016-02-03   Sanchez Comesana, Angelica Maria  CUB 2040   1.0  
7 2016-02-04   Arribas Robaina, Maritza  CUB 2333   0  
8 2016-02-05   Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy  CUB 2270   0.5  
9 2016-02-06   Forgas Moreno, Yaniela  CUB 2228   0  
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10 2016-02-07   Marrero Lopez, Yaniet  CUB 2309   1.0  
11 2016-02-08   Frometa Castillo, Zirka  CUB 2112   0.5  
12 2016-02-09   Corrales Jimenez, Zenia  CUB 2240   0.5  
13 2016-02-10   Gonzalez Ochoa, Yoana  CUB 2150   1.0  
14 2016-02-11   Miranda Llanes, Yerisbel  CUB 2264   1.0  
15 2016-02-12   Ramon Pita, Vivian  CUB 2149   1.0  
ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB
3511685 Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy CUB   2270 10.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 2016-01-29   Sanchez Comesana, Angelica Maria  CUB 2040   1.0  
2 2016-01-30   Arribas Robaina, Maritza  CUB 2333   0.5  
3 2016-01-31   Gonzalez Ochoa, Yoana  CUB 2150   1.0  
4 2016-02-01   Forgas Moreno, Yaniela  CUB 2228   1.0  
5 2016-02-02   Marrero Lopez, Yaniet  CUB 2309   0.5  
6 2016-02-03   Frometa Castillo, Zirka  CUB 2112   1.0  
7 2016-02-04   Corrales Jimenez, Zenia  CUB 2240   0.5  
8 2016-02-05   Linares Napoles, Oleiny  CUB 2242   0.5  
9 2016-02-06   Miranda Llanes, Yerisbel  CUB 2264   0.5  
10 2016-02-07   Ramon Pita, Vivian  CUB 2149   1.0  
11 2016-02-08   Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra  CUB 2306   0.5  
12 2016-02-09   Pina Vega, Sulennis  CUB 2302 Forfeit (+)  
13 2016-02-10   Roca Rojas, Ana Flavia  CUB 2207   0.5  
14 2016-02-11   Rodriguez Dominguez, Melissa  CUB 2051   1.0  
15 2016-02-12   Sanchez Ones, Yeny  CUB 2106   0.5  
ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB
3507700 Miranda Llanes, Yerisbel CUB   2264 9.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 2016-01-29   Ramon Pita, Vivian  CUB 2149   0.5  
2 2016-01-30   Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra  CUB 2306   0.5  
3 2016-01-31   Pina Vega, Sulennis  CUB 2302 Forfeit (+)  
4 2016-02-01   Roca Rojas, Ana Flavia  CUB 2207   1.0  
5 2016-02-02   Rodriguez Dominguez, Melissa  CUB 2051   1.0  
6 2016-02-03   Sanchez Ones, Yeny  CUB 2106   1.0  
7 2016-02-04   Sanchez Comesana, Angelica Maria  CUB 2040   1.0  
8 2016-02-05   Arribas Robaina, Maritza  CUB 2333   0.5  
9 2016-02-06   Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy  CUB 2270   0.5  
10 2016-02-07   Forgas Moreno, Yaniela  CUB 2228   0.5  
11 2016-02-08   Marrero Lopez, Yaniet  CUB 2309   0.5  
12 2016-02-09   Frometa Castillo, Zirka  CUB 2112   1.0  
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13 2016-02-10   Corrales Jimenez, Zenia  CUB 2240   1.0  
14 2016-02-11   Linares Napoles, Oleiny  CUB 2242   0  
15 2016-02-12   Gonzalez Ochoa, Yoana  CUB 2150   0.5  
ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB
3501418 Arribas Robaina, Maritza CUB   2333 9.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 2016-01-29   Gonzalez Ochoa, Yoana  CUB 2150   0  
2 2016-01-30   Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy  CUB 2270   0.5  
3 2016-01-31   Forgas Moreno, Yaniela  CUB 2228   0.5  
4 2016-02-01   Marrero Lopez, Yaniet  CUB 2309   0.5  
5 2016-02-02   Frometa Castillo, Zirka  CUB 2112   1.0  
6 2016-02-03   Corrales Jimenez, Zenia  CUB 2240   1.0  
7 2016-02-04   Linares Napoles, Oleiny  CUB 2242   1.0  
8 2016-02-05   Miranda Llanes, Yerisbel  CUB 2264   0.5  
9 2016-02-06   Ramon Pita, Vivian  CUB 2149   0.5  
10 2016-02-07   Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra  CUB 2306   0.5  
11 2016-02-08   Pina Vega, Sulennis  CUB 2302 Forfeit (+)  
12 2016-02-09   Roca Rojas, Ana Flavia  CUB 2207   0  
13 2016-02-10   Rodriguez Dominguez, Melissa  CUB 2051   1.0  
14 2016-02-11   Sanchez Ones, Yeny  CUB 2106   1.0  
15 2016-02-12   Sanchez Comesana, Angelica Maria  CUB 2040   1.0  
ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB
3506487 Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra CUB   2306 8.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 2016-01-29   Linares Napoles, Oleiny  CUB 2242   0  
2 2016-01-30   Miranda Llanes, Yerisbel  CUB 2264   0.5  
3 2016-01-31   Ramon Pita, Vivian  CUB 2149   0  
4 2016-02-01   Gonzalez Ochoa, Yoana  CUB 2150   0.5  
5 2016-02-02   Pina Vega, Sulennis  CUB 2302 Forfeit (+)  
6 2016-02-03   Roca Rojas, Ana Flavia  CUB 2207   1.0  
7 2016-02-04   Rodriguez Dominguez, Melissa  CUB 2051   0.5  
8 2016-02-05   Sanchez Ones, Yeny  CUB 2106   1.0  
9 2016-02-06   Sanchez Comesana, Angelica Maria  CUB 2040   0.5  
10 2016-02-07   Arribas Robaina, Maritza  CUB 2333   0.5  
11 2016-02-08   Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy  CUB 2270   0.5  
12 2016-02-09   Forgas Moreno, Yaniela  CUB 2228   1.0  
13 2016-02-10   Marrero Lopez, Yaniet  CUB 2309   1.0  
14 2016-02-11   Frometa Castillo, Zirka  CUB 2112   0.5  
15 2016-02-12   Corrales Jimenez, Zenia  CUB 2240   0.5  
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ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB
3503950 Marrero Lopez, Yaniet CUB   2309 7.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 2016-01-29   Rodriguez Dominguez, Melissa  CUB 2051   0.5  
2 2016-01-30   Sanchez Ones, Yeny  CUB 2106   0  
3 2016-01-31   Sanchez Comesana, Angelica Maria  CUB 2040   1.0  
4 2016-02-01   Arribas Robaina, Maritza  CUB 2333   0.5  
5 2016-02-02   Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy  CUB 2270   0.5  
6 2016-02-03   Forgas Moreno, Yaniela  CUB 2228   1.0  
7 2016-02-04   Gonzalez Ochoa, Yoana  CUB 2150   1.0  
8 2016-02-05   Frometa Castillo, Zirka  CUB 2112   1.0  
9 2016-02-06   Corrales Jimenez, Zenia  CUB 2240   0  
10 2016-02-07   Linares Napoles, Oleiny  CUB 2242   0  
11 2016-02-08   Miranda Llanes, Yerisbel  CUB 2264   0.5  
12 2016-02-09   Ramon Pita, Vivian  CUB 2149   0.5  
13 2016-02-10   Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra  CUB 2306   0  
14 2016-02-11   Pina Vega, Sulennis  CUB 2302 Forfeit (+)  
15 2016-02-12   Roca Rojas, Ana Flavia  CUB 2207   1.0  
ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB
3507629 Gonzalez Ochoa, Yoana CUB   2150 7.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 2016-01-29   Arribas Robaina, Maritza  CUB 2333   1.0  
2 2016-01-30   Ramon Pita, Vivian  CUB 2149   0.5  
3 2016-01-31   Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy  CUB 2270   0  
4 2016-02-01   Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra  CUB 2306   0.5  
5 2016-02-02   Forgas Moreno, Yaniela  CUB 2228   0  
6 2016-02-03   Pina Vega, Sulennis  CUB 2302 Forfeit (+)  
7 2016-02-04   Marrero Lopez, Yaniet  CUB 2309   0  
8 2016-02-05   Roca Rojas, Ana Flavia  CUB 2207   1.0  
9 2016-02-06   Frometa Castillo, Zirka  CUB 2112   1.0  
10 2016-02-07   Rodriguez Dominguez, Melissa  CUB 2051   1.0  
11 2016-02-08   Corrales Jimenez, Zenia  CUB 2240   0.5  
12 2016-02-09   Sanchez Ones, Yeny  CUB 2106   0.5  
13 2016-02-10   Linares Napoles, Oleiny  CUB 2242   0  
14 2016-02-11   Sanchez Comesana, Angelica Maria  CUB 2040   0.5  
15 2016-02-12   Miranda Llanes, Yerisbel  CUB 2264   0.5  
ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB
3501280 Ramon Pita, Vivian CUB   2149 7.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
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1 2016-01-29   Miranda Llanes, Yerisbel  CUB 2264   0.5  
2 2016-01-30   Gonzalez Ochoa, Yoana  CUB 2150   0.5  
3 2016-01-31   Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra  CUB 2306   1.0  
4 2016-02-01   Pina Vega, Sulennis  CUB 2302 Forfeit (+)  
5 2016-02-02   Roca Rojas, Ana Flavia  CUB 2207   0.5  
6 2016-02-03   Rodriguez Dominguez, Melissa  CUB 2051   0  
7 2016-02-04   Sanchez Ones, Yeny  CUB 2106   0.5  
8 2016-02-05   Sanchez Comesana, Angelica Maria  CUB 2040   1.0  
9 2016-02-06   Arribas Robaina, Maritza  CUB 2333   0.5  
10 2016-02-07   Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy  CUB 2270   0  
11 2016-02-08   Forgas Moreno, Yaniela  CUB 2228   1.0  
12 2016-02-09   Marrero Lopez, Yaniet  CUB 2309   0.5  
13 2016-02-10   Frometa Castillo, Zirka  CUB 2112   0.5  
14 2016-02-11   Corrales Jimenez, Zenia  CUB 2240   0.5  
15 2016-02-12   Linares Napoles, Oleiny  CUB 2242   0  
ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB
3506355 Corrales Jimenez, Zenia CUB   2240 6.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 2016-01-29   Pina Vega, Sulennis  CUB 2302 Forfeit (+)  
2 2016-01-30   Roca Rojas, Ana Flavia  CUB 2207   0.5  
3 2016-01-31   Rodriguez Dominguez, Melissa  CUB 2051   0.5  
4 2016-02-01   Sanchez Ones, Yeny  CUB 2106   1.0  
5 2016-02-02   Sanchez Comesana, Angelica Maria  CUB 2040   0.5  
6 2016-02-03   Arribas Robaina, Maritza  CUB 2333   0  
7 2016-02-04   Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy  CUB 2270   0.5  
8 2016-02-05   Forgas Moreno, Yaniela  CUB 2228   0.5  
9 2016-02-06   Marrero Lopez, Yaniet  CUB 2309   1.0  
10 2016-02-07   Frometa Castillo, Zirka  CUB 2112   0  
11 2016-02-08   Gonzalez Ochoa, Yoana  CUB 2150   0.5  
12 2016-02-09   Linares Napoles, Oleiny  CUB 2242   0.5  
13 2016-02-10   Miranda Llanes, Yerisbel  CUB 2264   0  
14 2016-02-11   Ramon Pita, Vivian  CUB 2149   0.5  
15 2016-02-12   Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra  CUB 2306   0.5  
ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB
3508072 Forgas Moreno, Yaniela CUB   2228 6.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 2016-01-29   Sanchez Ones, Yeny  CUB 2106   1.0  
2 2016-01-30   Sanchez Comesana, Angelica Maria  CUB 2040   1.0  
3 2016-01-31   Arribas Robaina, Maritza  CUB 2333   0.5  
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4 2016-02-01   Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy  CUB 2270   0  
5 2016-02-02   Gonzalez Ochoa, Yoana  CUB 2150   1.0  
6 2016-02-03   Marrero Lopez, Yaniet  CUB 2309   0  
7 2016-02-04   Frometa Castillo, Zirka  CUB 2112   0.5  
8 2016-02-05   Corrales Jimenez, Zenia  CUB 2240   0.5  
9 2016-02-06   Linares Napoles, Oleiny  CUB 2242   1.0  
10 2016-02-07   Miranda Llanes, Yerisbel  CUB 2264   0.5  
11 2016-02-08   Ramon Pita, Vivian  CUB 2149   0  
12 2016-02-09   Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra  CUB 2306   0  
13 2016-02-10   Pina Vega, Sulennis  CUB 2302 Forfeit (+)  
14 2016-02-11   Roca Rojas, Ana Flavia  CUB 2207   0.5  
15 2016-02-12   Rodriguez Dominguez, Melissa  CUB 2051   0  
ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB
3517560 Rodriguez Dominguez, Melissa CUB   2051 6.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 2016-01-29   Marrero Lopez, Yaniet  CUB 2309   0.5  
2 2016-01-30   Frometa Castillo, Zirka  CUB 2112   0.5  
3 2016-01-31   Corrales Jimenez, Zenia  CUB 2240   0.5  
4 2016-02-01   Linares Napoles, Oleiny  CUB 2242   0  
5 2016-02-02   Miranda Llanes, Yerisbel  CUB 2264   0  
6 2016-02-03   Ramon Pita, Vivian  CUB 2149   1.0  
7 2016-02-04   Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra  CUB 2306   0.5  
8 2016-02-05   Pina Vega, Sulennis  CUB 2302 Forfeit (+)  
9 2016-02-06   Roca Rojas, Ana Flavia  CUB 2207   0.5  
10 2016-02-07   Gonzalez Ochoa, Yoana  CUB 2150   0  
11 2016-02-08   Sanchez Ones, Yeny  CUB 2106   1.0  
12 2016-02-09   Sanchez Comesana, Angelica Maria  CUB 2040   0.5  
13 2016-02-10   Arribas Robaina, Maritza  CUB 2333   0  
14 2016-02-11   Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy  CUB 2270   0  
15 2016-02-12   Forgas Moreno, Yaniela  CUB 2228   1.0  
ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB
3501434 Frometa Castillo, Zirka CUB   2112 6.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 2016-01-29   Roca Rojas, Ana Flavia  CUB 2207   0.5  
2 2016-01-30   Rodriguez Dominguez, Melissa  CUB 2051   0.5  
3 2016-01-31   Sanchez Ones, Yeny  CUB 2106   1.0  
4 2016-02-01   Sanchez Comesana, Angelica Maria  CUB 2040   1.0  
5 2016-02-02   Arribas Robaina, Maritza  CUB 2333   0  
6 2016-02-03   Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy  CUB 2270   0  
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7 2016-02-04   Forgas Moreno, Yaniela  CUB 2228   0.5  
8 2016-02-05   Marrero Lopez, Yaniet  CUB 2309   0  
9 2016-02-06   Gonzalez Ochoa, Yoana  CUB 2150   0  
10 2016-02-07   Corrales Jimenez, Zenia  CUB 2240   1.0  
11 2016-02-08   Linares Napoles, Oleiny  CUB 2242   0.5  
12 2016-02-09   Miranda Llanes, Yerisbel  CUB 2264   0  
13 2016-02-10   Ramon Pita, Vivian  CUB 2149   0.5  
14 2016-02-11   Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra  CUB 2306   0.5  
15 2016-02-12   Pina Vega, Sulennis  CUB 2302 Forfeit (+)  
ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB
3514269 Roca Rojas, Ana Flavia CUB   2207 5.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 2016-01-29   Frometa Castillo, Zirka  CUB 2112   0.5  
2 2016-01-30   Corrales Jimenez, Zenia  CUB 2240   0.5  
3 2016-01-31   Linares Napoles, Oleiny  CUB 2242   0.5  
4 2016-02-01   Miranda Llanes, Yerisbel  CUB 2264   0  
5 2016-02-02   Ramon Pita, Vivian  CUB 2149   0.5  
6 2016-02-03   Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra  CUB 2306   0  
7 2016-02-04   Pina Vega, Sulennis  CUB 2302 Forfeit (+)  
8 2016-02-05   Gonzalez Ochoa, Yoana  CUB 2150   0  
9 2016-02-06   Rodriguez Dominguez, Melissa  CUB 2051   0.5  
10 2016-02-07   Sanchez Ones, Yeny  CUB 2106   0  
11 2016-02-08   Sanchez Comesana, Angelica Maria  CUB 2040   1.0  
12 2016-02-09   Arribas Robaina, Maritza  CUB 2333   1.0  
13 2016-02-10   Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy  CUB 2270   0.5  
14 2016-02-11   Forgas Moreno, Yaniela  CUB 2228   0.5  
15 2016-02-12   Marrero Lopez, Yaniet  CUB 2309   0  
ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB
3514099 Sanchez Ones, Yeny CUB   2106 4.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 2016-01-29   Forgas Moreno, Yaniela  CUB 2228   0  
2 2016-01-30   Marrero Lopez, Yaniet  CUB 2309   1.0  
3 2016-01-31   Frometa Castillo, Zirka  CUB 2112   0  
4 2016-02-01   Corrales Jimenez, Zenia  CUB 2240   0  
5 2016-02-02   Linares Napoles, Oleiny  CUB 2242   0  
6 2016-02-03   Miranda Llanes, Yerisbel  CUB 2264   0  
7 2016-02-04   Ramon Pita, Vivian  CUB 2149   0.5  
8 2016-02-05   Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra  CUB 2306   0  
9 2016-02-06   Pina Vega, Sulennis  CUB 2302 Forfeit (+)  
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10 2016-02-07   Roca Rojas, Ana Flavia  CUB 2207   1.0  
11 2016-02-08   Rodriguez Dominguez, Melissa  CUB 2051   0  
12 2016-02-09   Gonzalez Ochoa, Yoana  CUB 2150   0.5  
13 2016-02-10   Sanchez Comesana, Angelica Maria  CUB 2040   0.5  
14 2016-02-11   Arribas Robaina, Maritza  CUB 2333   0  
15 2016-02-12   Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy  CUB 2270   0.5  
ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB
3507742 Sanchez Comesana, Angelica Maria CUB   2040 2.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 2016-01-29   Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy  CUB 2270   0  
2 2016-01-30   Forgas Moreno, Yaniela  CUB 2228   0  
3 2016-01-31   Marrero Lopez, Yaniet  CUB 2309   0  
4 2016-02-01   Frometa Castillo, Zirka  CUB 2112   0  
5 2016-02-02   Corrales Jimenez, Zenia  CUB 2240   0.5  
6 2016-02-03   Linares Napoles, Oleiny  CUB 2242   0  
7 2016-02-04   Miranda Llanes, Yerisbel  CUB 2264   0  
8 2016-02-05   Ramon Pita, Vivian  CUB 2149   0  
9 2016-02-06   Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra  CUB 2306   0.5  
10 2016-02-07   Pina Vega, Sulennis  CUB 2302 Forfeit (+)  
11 2016-02-08   Roca Rojas, Ana Flavia  CUB 2207   0  
12 2016-02-09   Rodriguez Dominguez, Melissa  CUB 2051   0.5  
13 2016-02-10   Sanchez Ones, Yeny  CUB 2106   0.5  
14 2016-02-11   Gonzalez Ochoa, Yoana  CUB 2150   0.5  
15 2016-02-12   Arribas Robaina, Maritza  CUB 2333   0  
ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB
3503151 Pina Vega, Sulennis CUB   2302 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 2016-01-29   Corrales Jimenez, Zenia  CUB 2240 Forfeit (-)  
2 2016-01-30   Linares Napoles, Oleiny  CUB 2242 Forfeit (-)  
3 2016-01-31   Miranda Llanes, Yerisbel  CUB 2264 Forfeit (-)  
4 2016-02-01   Ramon Pita, Vivian  CUB 2149 Forfeit (-)  
5 2016-02-02   Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra  CUB 2306 Forfeit (-)  
6 2016-02-03   Gonzalez Ochoa, Yoana  CUB 2150 Forfeit (-)  
7 2016-02-04   Roca Rojas, Ana Flavia  CUB 2207 Forfeit (-)  
8 2016-02-05   Rodriguez Dominguez, Melissa  CUB 2051 Forfeit (-)  
9 2016-02-06   Sanchez Ones, Yeny  CUB 2106 Forfeit (-)  
10 2016-02-07   Sanchez Comesana, Angelica Maria  CUB 2040 Forfeit (-)  
11 2016-02-08   Arribas Robaina, Maritza  CUB 2333 Forfeit (-)  
12 2016-02-09   Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy  CUB 2270 Forfeit (-)  
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13 2016-02-10   Forgas Moreno, Yaniela  CUB 2228 Forfeit (-)  
14 2016-02-11   Marrero Lopez, Yaniet  CUB 2309 Forfeit (-)  
15 2016-02-12   Frometa Castillo, Zirka  CUB 2112 Forfeit (-)  
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